Race Date
March 23, 2019

Bib No

2019 31st Providence Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Name

Team - MMR Amped Up!

681
680
678
679

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Chris Scheumack
Colby Leblanc
Gerard Leblanc
Brandon Hebert

Team - Providence OF+T

839
837
838
836

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Aimee Killeen
Chris Warwick
Tanner Jones
Rich Major

Team - MMR Watts Up!

687
686
688
689

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Rusty Blanchard
Grace Lee

Ryan Ray

Jeff Becnel

Team - Lemoine #1

919
927
923
928

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

J.d. King

Kim Laurent
Robert Broussard
Rudy Comeaux

Team - Methanex Flyers II

649
651
648
650

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Aric Van Iterson
Paula Hill
Alejandro Munoz
Glynn Fontenot

Team - Lemoine #2

Team Score (Places)

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Division 3 - 101-250

46

Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Prairieville LA
Addis LA

50

Saint Amant LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA

66

Youngsville LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA

75

Baton Rouge LA
Lafayette LA
Zachary LA
Plaguemine LA

85

Baton Rouge LA
Geismar LA
Prairieville LA
Baton Rouge LA

88

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-45 1
F-34 13
M-36 12
M-30 20

Finish Position -

F-43 4
M-55 8
M-26 10
M-62 28

Finish Position -

M-41 7
F-29 25
M-37 16
M-31 18

Finish Position -

M-35 6
F-41 36
M-36 14
M-33 19

Finish Position -

M-26 11
F-50 30
M-43 15
M-57 29

Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 19:18.1 19:18.1
14 24:12.1 43:30.2
26 24:07.3 1:07:37.6
46 25:53.1 1:33:30.7
2
4 21:48.8 21:48.8
12 23:24.2 45:13.0
22 23:43.4 1:08:56.4
50 27:53.8 1:36:50.2
3
7 23:09.5 23:09.5
32 27:23.1 50:32.7
48 24:54.3 1:15:27.1
66 25:22.7 1:40:49.8
4
6 22:33.1 22:33.1
42 34:50.8 57:24.0
56 24:20.7 1:21:44.7
75 25:45.9 1:47:30.7
5
11 24:05.6 24:05.6
41 28:19.3 52:24.9
56 24:21.0 1:16:45.9
85 28:13.8 1:44:59.8
6
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Race Date
March 23, 2019

Bib No

2019 31st Providence Corporate Cup
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Lemoine #2

921
922
916
917

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Keegan Kennedy
Emily Ellis
Cole Diez
Erika Fortenberry

Team - Team b1Bank

229
227
228
230

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Michael Murray
Ashley Voitier
Craig Livingston
Rick Campbell

Team - Team Road Hazard

820
821
822
823

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Adam Sitar
Melanie Clouatre
Mitch Maxwell
Paula Boudreaux

Team - MMR Terminators

684
685
683
682

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Cliff Comeaux
Julia Comeaux
Chad Taylor
Kelley Singer

Team - Stay in your lane bro

819
816
818
817

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Rob Beadle
Elizabeth Miner
Cory Denstal
Chad Lavergne

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Division 3 - 101-250

88

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Lafayette LA

96

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Hammond LA

101

Gonzales LA
Port Allen LA
Ruston LA
Baton Rouge LA

104

Sunshine LA
Sunshine LA
Baton Rouge LA
Prairieville LA

109

Geismar LA

Zachary LA

Port Allen LA
Pride LA

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M-32 2
F-26 38
M-29 9
F-48 39

Finish Position -

M-25 5
F-39 32
M-49 24
M-28 35

Finish Position -

M-31 3
F-37 37
M-41 21
F-43 40

Finish Position -

M-50 17
F-25 26
M-36 27
F-35 34

Finish Position -

M-46 22
F-44 33
M-32 23
M-32 31

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
6
2 20:22.9 20:22.9
40 42:11.5 1:02:34.5
49 23:26.6 1:26:01.2
88 42:11.9 2:08:13.1
7
5 22:16.6 22:16.6
37 29:58.0 52:14.6
61 26:39.6 1:18:54.2
96 34:38.1 1:53:32.4
8
3 20:32.9 20:32.9
40 36:18.0 56:51.0
61 26:00.3 1:22:51.3
101 58:25.4 2:21:16.8
9
17 25:10.6 25:10.6
43 27:45.9 52:56.6
70 27:46.7 1:20:43.3
104 34:24.2 1:55:07.6
10
22 26:14.0 26:14.0
55 30:39.5 56:53.5
78 26:32.5 1:23:26.0
109 29:48.3 1:53:14.3
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